
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Susman, Chair; New, Vice-Chair; Clark; 

Espinoza: Herndon; Kashmann

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, January 24, 2017, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Attendance

Presentations

Golf course update17-0070

Yolanda Quesada

Action Items

Rezones property located at 10200 Smith Road and 9507 

East 35th Avenue from O-B to O-A, in Council District 8.

17-0045

Consent Items

Amends a contract with Lytex, Inc. by adding $320,814.85 

for a total contract amount of $787,718.14 for windshield 

and cab mounted camera systems for operational vehicles 

in the Solid Waste Division of Public Works.  No change to 

contract duration (PWOPS 201209229).

17-0030

Grants a revocable permit to Denver Bike Sharing to 

encroach into the right-of-way with a bicycle docking 

station near the southeast corner of 18th Street and 

California Street in Council District 9.

17-0046

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to denvergov.org/CommitteePublicComment

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3208
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3193
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3209


Tuesday, January 24, 2017

Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee

Dedicates a parcel of land as public right-of-way as Yampa 

Street, located at the intersection of East 51st Avenue and 

Yampa Street, in Council District 11.

17-0050

Relinquishes certain easements established in the Deed of 

Easement recorded under book 918, page 689, located at 

3800 Monaco Street Parkway in Council District 8.

17-0051

Page 2 

For information on public comment procedures go to denvergov.org/CommitteePublicComment

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3213
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3214

